Administrator's Schedule

Tuesday, October 1- 1to6pm
Thursday, October 2- 1to 6 pm
Saturday, October 4- 2to5pm
Monday, October 7- 1to6 pm
Tuesday, October 8- 1to 6 pm
Thursday, October 10- 1to 6 pm
Saturday, October 12 - 2to 5 pm
Monday, October 14- 1to 6 pm
Tuesday, October 15- 1to 6 pm
Thursday, October 17 - 1to 6 pm
Saturday, October 19- 2to 5 pm
Monday, October 21 - 1to 6 pm
Tuesday, October 22 - 1to 6 pm
Thursday, October 24 - 1to 6 pm
Saturday, October 26 - 2to 5 pm
Monday, October 28 - 1to 6 pm
Tuesday, October 29- 1to 6 pm
Thursday, October 31- 1to 6 pm
Drop in at the Fellowship during Susan
Turner's office hours, or call 785 537-2349.

Sue may be reached at any time at
office@uufm.net.



